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Church of Christ E-Mail Group 

is 
controlled except 

be 
only those you cncmse 

group if you wish. 
Preferred sign-up is at this Internet Web 

site-http:l/www.kc.net/-gah/ 
If you Internet send 

(gah@kc.net) with your name, regular 
operation. Participants include mem- mailing address, e-mail address and any 
bers, some apostles and many other 
church ministry. 

If you have a computer 
consider par-

in this 
Christian communi­
cations group today! 
There is no cost! 
Access to the In­
ternet is helpful, but 
not required. Once 
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personal information you may wish 
to pass on to the 
such information remains 

confidential the 
group. 

For further in­
formation to 
Gary Housknecht, 
11308 78th 
Street, 
MO 64138. 
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CHANGING YOUR ADDRESS? 
Speed of your Zion's Advocate 

immediately. undeliverable Zion's costs the church more than the value of a firs! class stamp, in addition to regular postage. 

CHURCH OF CHRIST CONFERENCES 
The 1998 Ministers' Conference (general membership) for the Church of Christ will commence Sunday, April 5. The business sessions will start at 9 00 AM. Monday, April 6. A Solemn Assembly be held to the conference, on April 3 & 4. All services be held on the The 997 Ministers' Conference (priesthood membership) of Christ be held Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday, August 3, at Independence. Missouri. 

CHURCH OF CHRIST PUBLICATIONS 
Send all orders to the Church of Christ, P.O. Box 472, 

Independence, Missouri 64051-0472 

Zion's Advocate Subscription Rate 
Members (optional) 
Non-Members. 

Price Each1 

and the 
of Commandments 

Book of Commandments 
Book of Commandments ,'.nn!r1,\/A,r~\/ Ke111evvea 
Book of Mormon (1908 Authorized t:d1t1or1-:Lea 
Book of Mormon ( 1990 Independence 
Book of Mormon 990 Independence ,_,,,r,rir,_, 
Book of Mormon 990 Independence Edition-Missionary) Book of Mormon A (hardbound) 
Book of Mormon Companion, A (softbound) 
Book of Mormon Concordance 

of the Revelations . 
Comparison of 

Marvelous Work and a Wonder, A, 
Outline History of the Church of 
Temple Lot Deed 

lo the Revelations 
MacGregor. 

What the Restoration Teaches Concerning God 
Zion's 

THE BALANCE OF THESE GENERAL CHURCH 
PUBLICATIONS ARE FREE OF CHARGE* 

$4.00 
4.00 
4.50 
1.85 
9.00 
5.00 
4.00 

20.00 
18.00 
24.00 

7.00 
12.00 
5.00 
8.00 

.50 

.60 
4.50 
9.65 

. 30 
2.50 

filqurclT nf QI4rizt 
GENERAL HEADQUARTERS 
TEMPLE LOT 
200 S RIVER BLVD 
P.O. BOX 472 

MO 64051-0472 

ADDRESS 

ORG. 
U.S POSTAGE 

PAID 
INDEP, MO 

PERMIT NO. 259 

AUDIO-VISUAL MATERIALS 
rn11,,w11,n materials are available on loan to members of the Church Audio, Video, Visual-Aid and Archeology Committee 

SLIDE PROGRAMS WITH TAPED NARRATION 
Specify wanted, anticipated dates of use, and the make of projector projectors and players are no! provided except Independence, Missouri, or Arizona, areas. 
Allow adequate advance time for and shipping, and for own of the Write to !he Committee, Church Christ, 472, Missouri 64051-0472 . 

LAMP UNTO MY FEET, A (32 minutes)-Directed specifically toward Ameri-can viewers. complied from three other programs. LIGHT AT EVENING (27 minutes)-Story of the bringing forth of the Book of Mormon and the restoration of the Church of Christ in the 1820's and 830. 
OUT OF THE DUST (45 minutes)-Tells the story found within the Book Mormon 
RETURN, THE 2 minutes)-Reveals the significance of 

of Zion" in 867 by the members of the of Chris!, especially as holders of lo the previously dedicated Temple 
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